
COL. Nº ATLETA SEXO IDADE FX. ETÁRIA EQUIPE MOD. CAT. TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LÍQUIDO

1 5178 RODRIGO ABADIO DE CARVALHO M 40 M4044 MAGNESITA 5M 00:29:53.276 00:29:51.276

2 5105 JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES M 62 M6069 ACRU 5M 00:30:12.729 00:30:10.729

3 5175 RENATO GASPAR MACIEL M 37 M3539 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 5M 00:30:15.854 00:30:12.854

4 5042 DAVIDSON LUDWIG ALVES CAMPOS M 23 M2124 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:31:17.863 00:31:17.863

5 5066 EUGENIOJOSE DE ANDRADE M 38 M3539 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 5M 00:31:19.882 00:31:15.882

6 5116 LEANDRO ROSA BRITO M 27 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:31:22.708 00:31:19.708

7 5158 NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR M 44 M4044 JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:31:44.854 00:31:40.854

8 5188 SAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA M 31 M3034 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 5M 00:32:06.944 00:32:03.944

9 5151 MAURO VIRIATO M 60 M6069 GREGORIO ACESSORIA ESPORTIVA 5M 00:32:20.355 00:32:18.355

10 5006 ALDEMIR PEREIRA SOARES M 40 M4044 TNT TRAINNING 5M 00:32:33.838 00:32:30.838

11 5138 MARCELO MARQUES DO CARMO M 39 M3539 TNT 5M 00:33:03.426 00:33:00.426

12 5185 ROMULO ANTONY FERNANDES M 39 M3539 5M 00:33:08.697 00:33:05.697

13 5053 EDUARDO DE SOUSA FERREIRA M 30 M3034 5M 00:33:24.776 00:33:19.776

14 5070 FELIPE RODRIGUES PRADO M 18 M0020 5M 00:33:30.511 00:33:27.511

15 5115 LEANDRO NUNES OLIVEIRA M 39 M3539 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:33:32.901 00:33:28.901

16 5079 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO M 44 M4044 OXIGENIO VO2 5M 00:33:57.165 00:33:47.165

17 5140 MARCIO CONSTANCIO M 54 M5054 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:33:57.199 00:33:48.199

18 5048 DIEGO JUNIO DE SOUSA M 30 M3034 5M 00:34:13.115 00:34:12.115

19 5228 MARCO AURELIO MANOEL M 36 M3539 5M 00:34:19.449 00:34:17.449

20 5020 ARTUR EDUARDO DE CASTRO M 34 M3034 STUDIO TR 10 5M 00:34:26.802 00:34:22.802

21 5001 ADELINO ANDERSON ALVES M 38 M3539 EDUARDO MORAIS 5M 00:34:30.288 00:34:25.288

22 5129 LUIS CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA M 38 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:34:53.318 00:34:49.318

23 5109 JOSE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS M 56 M5559 PERSONALRUM 5M 00:35:08.903 00:35:04.903

24 5169 RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA M 49 M4549 PERSONAL RUN G10 5M 00:35:47.948 00:35:43.948

25 5094 JAILSON SILVA M 32 M3034 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:35:58.896 00:35:54.896

26 5031 CLEITON MENELAU RIBEIRO M 33 M3034 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:36:05.320 00:36:00.320

27 5063 EPAMINONDAS JOSE MARTINS M 59 M5559 GREGORIO ASSESSORIA 5M 00:36:14.548 00:36:11.548

28 5206 VALDEIR BORGES M 40 M4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:36:30.872 00:36:27.872

29 5093 ISRAEL SILVA MARTINS M 39 M3539 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:36:45.707 00:36:40.707

30 5077 FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE M 45 M4549 ACRU 5M 00:36:47.338 00:36:43.338

31 5003 ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA M 42 M4044 ACRU 5M 00:36:51.973 00:36:51.973
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32 5135 MARCELA PEREZ BOSCOLLO COTIAN F 36 F3539 5M 00:36:53.343 00:36:50.343

33 5025 BRUNO BRANDAO MATIAS M 36 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:36:56.766 00:36:51.766

34 5149 MARIO BRAZ DOS SANTOS M 59 M5559 ACRU 5M 00:37:13.231 00:37:10.231

35 5101 JOAO BATISTA RODRIGUES M 47 M4549 #JOAOCORAGEMKZ 5M 00:37:27.917 00:37:13.917

36 5036 DANIEL BILHARINHO M 38 M3539 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 5M 00:37:47.025 00:37:42.025

37 5032 CLEVERTON SIMONSEN DOS REIS SPERIDIAO RODRIGUES M 43 M4044 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:38:05.645 00:37:54.645

38 5229 CRISTIANO L. MIRANDA M 34 M3034 5M 00:38:08.298 00:38:07.298

39 5201 TERESINHA MAFALDA FERREIRA MENDES F 41 F4044 ACRU 5M 00:38:14.812 00:38:12.812

40 5166 PAULO HENRIQUE ROSA M 31 M3034 5M 00:38:18.082 00:38:11.082

41 5120 LEONARDO TADEU DO NASCIMENTO M 39 M3539 5M 00:38:47.217 00:38:45.217

42 5191 SILVIO LUCAS DE MENESES M 53 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:38:54.799 00:38:52.799

43 5081 GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA M 54 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:39:08.071 00:38:53.071

44 5049 DOUGLAS EURIPEDES ANTONIO FERNANDES M 45 M4549 5M 00:39:10.149 00:39:09.149

45 5092 ISRAEL BARCELOS RIBEIRO M 52 M5054 JUNINHO RUNNER / UNIMED 5M 00:39:13.465 00:39:06.465

46 5127 LUCIANA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA F 48 F4549 PERSONAL RUN/G10 5M 00:39:15.988 00:39:12.988

47 5038 DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS M 27 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:39:24.214 00:39:20.214

48 5089 IAGO PATRICK DE OLIVEIRA CALDEIRA M 25 M2529 5M 00:39:28.669 00:39:24.669

49 5207 VANESSA MIRANDA RODRIGUES F 33 F3034 SCULTURA ACADEMIA 5M 00:39:40.848 00:39:39.848

50 5197 TAFARELL PATREZZI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA M 31 M3034 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:39:44.055 00:39:39.055

51 5184 ROGERIO LUIS EVANGELISTA M 49 M4549 KEORA BIKE E RUN 5M 00:39:49.724 00:39:40.724

52 5056 EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA M 30 M3034 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:39:52.581 00:39:47.581

53 5157 NICHOLLI RESENDE F 36 F3539 ACRU 5M 00:40:10.728 00:40:07.728

54 5146 MARIA CRISTINA ALVES PINTO ARRUDA F 46 F4549 5M 00:40:13.212 00:40:11.212

55 5225 RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA M 42 M4044 5M 00:40:28.281 00:40:22.281

56 5187 ROSANA BEATRIZ BATISTA F 52 F5054 JUNINHO RUNNER/ ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:40:28.329 00:40:25.329

57 5216 WELLINGTON SABINO DA SILVA M 38 M3539 5M 00:40:31.595 00:40:30.595

58 5139 MARCIO CAMPO PEREIRA M 36 M3539 5M 00:40:35.772 00:40:28.772

59 5220 WILLIAM MOREIRA DE SOUZA M 53 M5054 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 00:40:41.404 00:40:22.404

60 5010 ANA KARLA MOTA SOARES F 36 F3539 5M 00:40:45.864 00:40:44.864

61 5132 LUIZ ALBERTO DE FARIA M 62 M6069 BURITIZAL RUNNERS 5M 00:40:51.660 00:40:49.660

62 5030 CINTIA MOREIRA BRAGA F 44 F4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:41:03.454 00:41:00.454

63 5107 JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA M 49 M4549 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:41:04.833 00:40:48.833

64 5180 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA M 43 M4044 UNIMED 5M 00:41:12.004 00:40:59.004

65 5090 IAGO SADAO BEIRIGO KAMIMURA M 25 M2529 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:41:15.099 00:41:08.099



66 5119 LEONARDO STACCIARINI GARCIA M 36 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:41:21.510 00:41:11.510

67 5060 ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO F 50 F5054 JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:41:26.879 00:41:24.879

68 5043 DELMA SOUZA F 52 F5054 ACRU 5M 00:41:29.664 00:41:27.664

69 5033 CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA M 39 M3539 ACRU 5M 00:41:36.156 00:41:28.156

70 5193 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR F 57 F5559 ACRU 5M 00:41:48.994 00:41:47.994

71 5016 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA M 61 M6069 5M 00:41:49.211 00:41:38.211

72 5083 GUILHERME CADORIM VIANA DOS SANTOS M 34 M3034 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:42:06.989 00:41:53.989

73 5046 DIEGO ARAUJO SILVA M 30 M3034 5M 00:42:08.243 00:42:00.243

74 5019 ARNALDO POLATI BISINOTO M 42 M4044 BORA CORRER 5M 00:42:21.382 00:41:36.382

75 5240 ALVARO EMILIO CARNEIRO SOAREA M 18 M0020 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:42:22.000 00:42:22.000

76 5179 RODRIGO CESAR DA SILVA M 32 M3034 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:42:23.095 00:42:10.095

77 5059 ELCIDES RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 37 M3539 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:42:25.423 00:42:20.423

78 5177 ROBERTO OLIVEIRA ARGONDIZZI M 22 M2124 5M 00:42:28.529 00:42:21.529

79 5195 SUELY FERNANDES LEAL MARCELINO F 60 F6069 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:42:33.784 00:42:26.784

80 5068 EURIPEDES B DE REZENDE M 70 M7099 ACRU 5M 00:42:34.586 00:42:23.586

81 5161 OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO M 61 M6069 5M 00:42:39.810 00:42:28.810

82 5162 PATRICIA LIRIO COSTA F 36 F3539 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:42:53.293 00:42:48.293

83 5176 RENY DOS REIS BORGES M 44 M4044 TEAM MARCELO MANSUR 5M 00:43:00.323 00:42:42.323

84 5069 EURIPEDES BARSANULFO FERREIRA M 55 M5559 ACRU 5M 00:43:11.896 00:42:32.896

85 5183 RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS M 28 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:43:13.171 00:43:05.171

86 5145 MARCOS HUMBERTO FELIX M 52 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:43:13.692 00:43:03.692

87 5203 ANA PAULA ARANTES F 40 F4044 OXIGENIO VO2 5M 00:43:18.789 00:43:16.789

88 5041 DAURIN NARCISO DA FONSECA M 66 M6069 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:43:19.037 00:43:19.037

89 5045 DIANA CARLOS MARQUES ALEXANDRINO F 40 F4044 5M 00:43:46.227 00:43:44.227

90 5072 FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS M 40 M4044 PERSONAL RUN 5M PNE 00:43:48.528 00:43:48.528

91 5218 WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO M 39 M3539 5M 00:43:52.303 00:43:49.303

92 5051 CRISTIANE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE F 28 F2529 5M 00:43:56.610 00:43:46.610

93 5100 JOAO BATISTA DE CARVALHO M 57 M5559 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:43:58.187 00:43:45.187

94 5065 ERINALDO DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO M 36 M3539 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:44:02.389 00:43:47.389

95 5004 AILTON PEREIRA BRANDAO M 34 M3034 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:44:02.475 00:43:48.475

96 5061 ELLEN CRISTINI TOLENTINO DE MORAIS F 28 F2529 5M 00:44:04.036 00:43:52.036

97 5058 ELAINE CRISTINA BRANT DE CARVALHO E SILVA F 43 F4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:44:10.742 00:44:02.742

98 5126 LUCIANA MORAES SANTOS F 35 F3539 ACRU 5M 00:44:11.128 00:44:02.128

99 5005 ALAN STEPHAN DA MOTA FIGUEIRA M 35 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:44:15.248 00:43:55.248



100 5067 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS M 63 M6069 5M 00:44:21.066 00:44:20.066

101 5164 PAULA CLARA NILO FERNANDES F 33 F3034 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:44:21.584 00:44:14.584

102 5034 CRESTA QUEILA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES F 29 F2529 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:44:29.690 00:44:24.690

103 5213 VITOR AUGUSTO ALVES COBO M 32 M3034 5M 00:44:33.643 00:44:18.643

104 5219 WILLIAM NEVES M 35 M3539 CORRABEMMODA 5M 00:44:35.914 00:44:13.914

105 5130 CLAUDIA DANIELA DA SILVA F 39 F3539 5M 00:44:38.050 00:44:30.050

106 5091 ISABEL CRISTINA ARANTES CASTRO F 52 F5054 ACRU 5M 00:44:39.564 00:44:31.564

107 5230 RODRIGO ADRIANO GONCALVES M 38 M3539 5M 00:44:42.373 00:44:36.373

108 5086 GUSTAVO FLORENTINO DE PAULA BARBOSA M 17 M0020 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:44:53.523 00:44:48.523

109 5096 JANAINA PESSATO JERONIMO F 58 F5559 ACRU 5M 00:45:02.366 00:44:45.366

110 5221 MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M 47 M4549 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 00:45:04.901 00:45:01.901

111 5087 GUSTAVO GUIMARAES M 50 M5054 5M 00:45:08.420 00:44:59.420

112 5211 VINICIUS GOMES BORGES M 24 M2124 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:45:18.019 00:45:13.019

113 5173 RENATA DOS SANTOS SAKAMOTO F 27 F2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:45:20.285 00:45:14.285

114 5182 RODRIGO MARQUEZ DE SOUSA M 41 M4044 ACRU 5M 00:45:25.009 00:45:13.009

115 5017 APOLLO NOBRE TORRES M 29 M2529 5M 00:45:26.712 00:45:24.712

116 5148 MARIA LUCIA MACIEL OLIVEIRA F 51 F5054 CARLOS EDUARDO MORAIS 5M 00:45:28.116 00:45:22.116

117 5141 MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA M 51 M5054 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:45:31.191 00:45:20.191

118 5050 ECIO VIEIRA NASCIMENTO M 58 M5559 BURITIZAL RUNNERS 5M 00:45:36.942 00:45:28.942

119 5208 VANIA APARECIDA BELIZARIO BARROS F 37 F3539 CAMPOS ALTOS KZ 5M 00:45:42.461 00:45:23.461

120 5181 RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS M 36 M3539 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:45:47.156 00:45:34.156

121 5194 SONIA SOARES BORGES FERREIRA F 57 F5559 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:45:58.033 00:45:54.033

122 5133 LUIZ CARLOS CAMPOS JUNIOR M 45 M4549 5M 00:46:22.988 00:46:09.988

123 5117 LEILA MARIA DE REZENDE F 38 F3539 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:46:25.947 00:46:24.947

124 5044 DEUSDEDET RIBEIRO M 26 M2529 DEUSDEDET 5M 00:46:27.163 00:46:18.163

125 5057 ELAINE CRISTINA ABRAHAO CEZARINI F 40 F4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:46:31.476 00:46:28.476

126 5160 NOEMI DE JESUS MACHADO F 53 F5054 CAIO BARBOSA 5M 00:46:38.044 00:46:26.044

127 5099 JESSICA BORGES CASSIANO F 24 F2124 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:46:46.700 00:46:44.700

128 5153 MICHELLE MAIA GARCEZ F 23 F2124 5M 00:46:50.648 00:46:45.648

129 5026 CAMILA SILVA E SILVA F 28 F2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:46:52.217 00:46:44.217

130 5047 DIEGO FERNANDES VIEIRA M 29 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:47:01.689 00:46:53.689

131 5150 MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI F 52 F5054 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:47:40.933 00:47:29.933

132 5171 RAQUEL AGRELI MELO F 38 F3539 5M 00:47:46.203 00:47:27.203

133 5128 LUCIMAR DE LIMA F 42 F4044 ACRU 5M 00:47:52.035 00:47:47.035



134 5205 TRICIA BEATRIZ ROZA DE OLIVEIRA F 37 F3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:47:54.211 00:47:51.211

135 5156 NAIR MARTINS DE ALMEIDA F 38 F3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:47:56.956 00:47:49.956

136 5202 THAIS CRISTINA FERREIRA F 36 F3539 AOI CROSSFIT 5M 00:48:08.037 00:47:54.037

137 5040 DARIO ALVES CARDOSO M 53 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:48:12.615 00:47:58.615

138 5024 BRUNA TURACA DA SILVA MANSO F 31 F3034 5M 00:48:15.082 00:48:07.082

139 5009 ANA CLARA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:48:21.116 00:48:15.116

140 5165 PAULO CESAR VANNUCCI JUNIOR M 51 M5054 CORRIDA RUSTICA 5M 00:48:23.154 00:48:15.154

141 5224 JULIANA APÂª DA SILVA F 35 F3539 5M 00:48:24.897 00:48:06.897

142 5015 ANTONIA NOBRE TORRES F 55 F5559 5M 00:48:27.423 00:48:25.423

143 5088 HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO MARQUEZ M 59 M5559 5M 00:48:46.212 00:48:35.212

144 5192 SIMON ALEXANDER DA SILVA E SILVA M 39 M3539 TEAM TORNADO. 5M 00:48:52.143 00:48:39.143

145 5198 TANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA F 40 F4044 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:49:17.437 00:49:01.437

146 5137 MARCELO MANSUR PEREIRA M 31 M3034 TEAM MARCELO MANSUR 5M 00:49:19.259 00:49:01.259

147 5102 JOAO BEIRIGO M 29 M2529 5M 00:49:25.308 00:49:11.308

148 5122 LORENA DE AVILA BARCELOS F 30 F3034 5M 00:49:27.973 00:49:11.973

149 5190 SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA M 48 M4549 ACRU 5M 00:49:31.757 00:49:23.757

150 5095 JAIR LUCIO LOPES JUNIOR M 53 M5054 ACRU - ASSOCIACAO DOS CORREDORES DE RUA DE UBERAB 5M 00:49:38.603 00:49:34.603

151 5039 DANIELA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA MARTINS F 39 F3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:49:55.394 00:49:35.394

152 5085 GUILHERME MANSO DE LIMA M 35 M3539 GUILHERME 5M 00:50:02.822 00:49:54.822

153 5113 KEILA REZENDE DOS SANTOS F 39 F3539 5M 00:50:17.444 00:50:10.444

154 5111 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL F 46 F4549 5M 00:50:20.926 00:50:19.926

155 5125 LUCIANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA F 45 F4549 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:51:00.643 00:50:48.643

156 5027 CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO M 53 M5054 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:51:02.744 00:50:47.744

157 5174 RENATA PAIVA F 40 F4044 ACRU 5M 00:51:25.814 00:51:16.814

158 5108 JOSE MARTINS JUNIOR M 53 M5054 5M 00:51:30.278 00:51:15.278

159 5080 GESIEL VITOR SIVLA M 30 M3034 5M 00:51:34.747 00:51:22.747

160 5023 BELISA RESENDE BELUT F 28 F2529 5M 00:51:54.894 00:51:42.894

161 5154 MILENA CORREA CHAGAS PEREIRA F 37 F3539 JUNINHO RUNNER /ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:52:00.198 00:51:54.198

162 5147 MARIA DE LOURDES BARBOSA DAS NEVES F 54 F5054 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL TRAINER 5M 00:52:12.556 00:52:04.556

163 5029 CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI F 34 F3034 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:52:45.022 00:52:29.022

164 5098 JEFFERSON LEANDRO PEREIRA E SILVA M 27 M2529 URCA HYUNDAI DISAL 5M 00:52:45.272 00:52:31.272

165 5212 VINICIUS PONCIANO M 23 M2124 5M 00:52:49.577 00:52:35.577

166 5002 ADILIO RICARDO CAETANO M 49 M4549 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:53:10.488 00:53:04.488

167 5124 LUANA BEATRIZ SILVA F 26 F2529 5M 00:53:26.859 00:53:21.859



168 5217 WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES M 46 M4549 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:53:27.082 00:53:17.082

169 5011 ANA LUISA SILVA FORNEL F 22 F2124 5M 00:53:32.866 00:53:30.866

170 5097 JEANE DOS SANTOS SILVA ORIVES F 39 F3539 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:53:37.571 00:53:36.571

171 5071 FABIO BORGES RIBEIRO M 38 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:53:53.615 00:53:43.615

172 5189 SHEILA ALVES SILVA F 41 F4044 5M 00:54:02.252 00:53:50.252

173 5144 MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN M 60 M6069 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:54:41.518 00:54:32.518

174 5136 MARCELO GARBIN M 34 M3034 ACRU 5M 00:54:48.771 00:54:39.771

175 5223 CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAIS M 47 M4549 5M 00:54:52.643 00:54:41.643

176 5104 JOSE CARLOS BENTO M 62 M6069 5M 00:55:02.909 00:54:51.909

177 5064 ERIKA TALITA DE OLIVEIRA F 33 F3034 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL 5M 00:55:03.615 00:54:57.615

178 5118 LEONARDO CESAR RIBEIRO PRATA M 42 M4044 ACRU / LEO VAN 5M 00:55:04.840 00:54:27.840

179 5008 ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA BORGES F 34 F3034 5M 00:56:08.941 00:55:48.941

180 5055 EDUARDO VITALI DE VITO MATOS M 28 M2529 CORRIDA EM DOSE DUPLA 5M 00:56:26.776 00:55:36.776

181 5078 GEISA ELAINE FERNANDES BARBOSA F 42 F4044 JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:57:12.557 00:57:09.557

182 5200 TATIANA FARIA LIMA F 36 F3539 5M 00:57:32.369 00:57:22.369

183 5163 PATRICIA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA SEPULVEDA MESQUITA F 56 F5559 5M 00:57:56.824 00:57:38.824

184 5142 MARCIO PEREIRA DE LIMA M 44 M4044 0 5M 00:58:48.821 00:58:45.821

185 5103 JOAO LUIS FERREIRA M 51 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:59:14.439 00:58:59.439

186 5007 ALINE GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:59:21.519 00:59:12.519

187 5159 NILVA APARECIDA MINARE FELIX F 46 F4549 ACRU 5M 00:59:25.381 00:59:16.381

188 5199 TANIS B. DE FARIA F 35 F3539 RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS / CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL 5M 00:59:26.126 00:59:19.126

189 5155 MIREILLE ALVES GAZOTTO F 41 F4044 FUNEL/ACRU 5M 00:59:37.252 00:59:25.252

190 5075 FERNANDO FELIX DE LIMA M 33 M3034 ACRU 5M 00:59:37.627 00:59:25.627

191 5052 EDILANE APARECIDA DA SILVA F 50 F5054 PABLO TEAM RUN 5M 01:00:17.907 01:00:08.907

192 5209 VANIA LUCIA MORAIS FARIA F 55 F5559 JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 01:00:21.680 01:00:17.680

193 5014 ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO M 45 M4549 PERSONAL RUN 5M 01:00:53.230 01:00:36.230

194 5074 FAUSTINO SIMOES DAS NEVES M 60 M6069 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL TRAINER 5M 01:01:08.420 01:01:01.420

195 5167 PRISCILLA KENIA DE CAMPOS F 35 F3539 5M 01:01:31.159 01:01:18.159

196 5210 VICTORIA WEITZEL F 26 F2529 CORRIDA EM DOSE DUPLA 5M 01:01:51.044 01:01:36.044

197 5131 LUIS FLAVIO VILELA DE MESQUITA M 54 M5054 5M 01:02:40.334 01:02:21.334

198 5035 CRISTIANO PRATA DOS SANTOS M 63 M6069 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 01:03:38.886 01:03:19.886

199 5073 FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO F 58 F5559 STUDIO PRO CORPO 5M 01:04:33.691 01:04:31.691

200 5013 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 38 F3539 PABLO TEAM RUN 5M 01:04:46.119 01:04:37.119

201 5226 ANA CAROLINA NAZARENO F 25 F2529 5M 01:04:59.098 01:04:49.098



202 5227 ANA CAROLINA NUNES F 38 F3539 5M 01:05:01.103 01:04:50.103

203 5012 ANA MARIA ALVES DE SOUSA F 46 F4549 ACRU 5M 01:05:25.332 01:05:07.332

204 5082 GISELE FARIA ALVES F 34 F3034 ACRU 5M 01:06:05.583 01:05:59.583

205 5170 RANNE MIRANDA F 38 F3539 5M 01:06:37.614 01:06:29.614

206 5121 LORENA BEATRIZ DE MORAIS F 37 F3539 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 01:10:27.344 01:10:18.344

207 5172 REGINA CELIA DE ALMEIDA F 61 F6069 CAROL PASTEIS 5M 01:11:36.376 01:11:27.376

208 5112 JULIANA PATRICIA MARCELINO DIAS F 38 F3539 ACRU 5M 01:12:52.845 01:12:36.845

209 5152 MELISSA BEIRIGO SE MENESES F 20 F0020 DUJATO 5M 01:18:40.304 01:18:24.304

210 5196 TAIANE THAMELIS DE CASSIA MORAES F 25 F2529 5M 01:21:40.370 01:21:25.370

211 5214 VIVIANE PRATA F 53 F5054 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 01:28:28.000 01:28:09.000

COL. Nº ATLETA SEXO IDADE FX. ETÁRIA EQUIPE MOD. CAT. TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LÍQUIDO

1 5178 RODRIGO ABADIO DE CARVALHO M 40 - MAGNESITA 5M 00:29:53.276 00:29:51.276

2 5105 JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES M 62 - ACRU 5M 00:30:12.729 00:30:10.729

3 5175 RENATO GASPAR MACIEL M 37 - TEAM ZECA FEIRA 5M 00:30:15.854 00:30:12.854

4 5042 DAVIDSON LUDWIG ALVES CAMPOS M 23 - GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:31:17.863 00:31:17.863

5 5066 EUGENIOJOSE DE ANDRADE M 38 - RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 5M 00:31:19.882 00:31:15.882

6 5116 LEANDRO ROSA BRITO M 27 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:31:22.708 00:31:19.708

7 5158 NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR M 44 M4044 JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:31:44.854 00:31:40.854

8 5188 SAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA M 31 M3034 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 5M 00:32:06.944 00:32:03.944

9 5151 MAURO VIRIATO M 60 M6069 GREGORIO ACESSORIA ESPORTIVA 5M 00:32:20.355 00:32:18.355

10 5006 ALDEMIR PEREIRA SOARES M 40 M4044 TNT TRAINNING 5M 00:32:33.838 00:32:30.838

11 5138 MARCELO MARQUES DO CARMO M 39 M3539 TNT 5M 00:33:03.426 00:33:00.426

12 5185 ROMULO ANTONY FERNANDES M 39 M3539 5M 00:33:08.697 00:33:05.697

13 5053 EDUARDO DE SOUSA FERREIRA M 30 M3034 5M 00:33:24.776 00:33:19.776

14 5070 FELIPE RODRIGUES PRADO M 18 M0020 5M 00:33:30.511 00:33:27.511

15 5115 LEANDRO NUNES OLIVEIRA M 39 M3539 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:33:32.901 00:33:28.901

16 5079 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO M 44 M4044 OXIGENIO VO2 5M 00:33:57.165 00:33:47.165

17 5140 MARCIO CONSTANCIO M 54 M5054 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:33:57.199 00:33:48.199

18 5048 DIEGO JUNIO DE SOUSA M 30 M3034 5M 00:34:13.115 00:34:12.115

19 5228 MARCO AURELIO MANOEL M 36 M3539 5M 00:34:19.449 00:34:17.449

20 5020 ARTUR EDUARDO DE CASTRO M 34 M3034 STUDIO TR 10 5M 00:34:26.802 00:34:22.802

21 5001 ADELINO ANDERSON ALVES M 38 M3539 EDUARDO MORAIS 5M 00:34:30.288 00:34:25.288

5M - MASCULINO



22 5129 LUIS CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA M 38 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:34:53.318 00:34:49.318

23 5109 JOSE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS M 56 M5559 PERSONALRUM 5M 00:35:08.903 00:35:04.903

24 5169 RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA M 49 M4549 PERSONAL RUN G10 5M 00:35:47.948 00:35:43.948

25 5094 JAILSON SILVA M 32 M3034 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:35:58.896 00:35:54.896

26 5031 CLEITON MENELAU RIBEIRO M 33 M3034 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:36:05.320 00:36:00.320

27 5063 EPAMINONDAS JOSE MARTINS M 59 M5559 GREGORIO ASSESSORIA 5M 00:36:14.548 00:36:11.548

28 5206 VALDEIR BORGES M 40 M4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:36:30.872 00:36:27.872

29 5093 ISRAEL SILVA MARTINS M 39 M3539 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:36:45.707 00:36:40.707

30 5077 FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE M 45 M4549 ACRU 5M 00:36:47.338 00:36:43.338

31 5003 ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA M 42 M4044 ACRU 5M 00:36:51.973 00:36:51.973

32 5025 BRUNO BRANDAO MATIAS M 36 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:36:56.766 00:36:51.766

33 5149 MARIO BRAZ DOS SANTOS M 59 M5559 ACRU 5M 00:37:13.231 00:37:10.231

34 5101 JOAO BATISTA RODRIGUES M 47 M4549 #JOAOCORAGEMKZ 5M 00:37:27.917 00:37:13.917

35 5036 DANIEL BILHARINHO M 38 M3539 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 5M 00:37:47.025 00:37:42.025

36 5032 CLEVERTON SIMONSEN DOS REIS SPERIDIAO RODRIGUES M 43 M4044 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:38:05.645 00:37:54.645

37 5229 CRISTIANO L. MIRANDA M 34 M3034 5M 00:38:08.298 00:38:07.298

38 5166 PAULO HENRIQUE ROSA M 31 M3034 5M 00:38:18.082 00:38:11.082

39 5120 LEONARDO TADEU DO NASCIMENTO M 39 M3539 5M 00:38:47.217 00:38:45.217

40 5191 SILVIO LUCAS DE MENESES M 53 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:38:54.799 00:38:52.799

41 5081 GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA M 54 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:39:08.071 00:38:53.071

42 5049 DOUGLAS EURIPEDES ANTONIO FERNANDES M 45 M4549 5M 00:39:10.149 00:39:09.149

43 5092 ISRAEL BARCELOS RIBEIRO M 52 M5054 JUNINHO RUNNER / UNIMED 5M 00:39:13.465 00:39:06.465

44 5038 DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS M 27 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:39:24.214 00:39:20.214

45 5089 IAGO PATRICK DE OLIVEIRA CALDEIRA M 25 M2529 5M 00:39:28.669 00:39:24.669

46 5197 TAFARELL PATREZZI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA M 31 M3034 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:39:44.055 00:39:39.055

47 5184 ROGERIO LUIS EVANGELISTA M 49 M4549 KEORA BIKE E RUN 5M 00:39:49.724 00:39:40.724

48 5056 EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA M 30 M3034 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:39:52.581 00:39:47.581

49 5225 RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA M 42 M4044 5M 00:40:28.281 00:40:22.281

50 5216 WELLINGTON SABINO DA SILVA M 38 M3539 5M 00:40:31.595 00:40:30.595

51 5139 MARCIO CAMPO PEREIRA M 36 M3539 5M 00:40:35.772 00:40:28.772

52 5220 WILLIAM MOREIRA DE SOUZA M 53 M5054 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 00:40:41.404 00:40:22.404

53 5132 LUIZ ALBERTO DE FARIA M 62 M6069 BURITIZAL RUNNERS 5M 00:40:51.660 00:40:49.660

54 5107 JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA M 49 M4549 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:41:04.833 00:40:48.833

55 5180 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA M 43 M4044 UNIMED 5M 00:41:12.004 00:40:59.004



56 5090 IAGO SADAO BEIRIGO KAMIMURA M 25 M2529 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:41:15.099 00:41:08.099

57 5119 LEONARDO STACCIARINI GARCIA M 36 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:41:21.510 00:41:11.510

58 5033 CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA M 39 M3539 ACRU 5M 00:41:36.156 00:41:28.156

59 5016 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA M 61 M6069 5M 00:41:49.211 00:41:38.211

60 5083 GUILHERME CADORIM VIANA DOS SANTOS M 34 M3034 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:42:06.989 00:41:53.989

61 5046 DIEGO ARAUJO SILVA M 30 M3034 5M 00:42:08.243 00:42:00.243

62 5019 ARNALDO POLATI BISINOTO M 42 M4044 BORA CORRER 5M 00:42:21.382 00:41:36.382

63 5240 ALVARO EMILIO CARNEIRO SOAREA M 18 M0020 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:42:22.000 00:42:22.000

64 5179 RODRIGO CESAR DA SILVA M 32 M3034 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:42:23.095 00:42:10.095

65 5059 ELCIDES RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 37 M3539 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:42:25.423 00:42:20.423

66 5177 ROBERTO OLIVEIRA ARGONDIZZI M 22 M2124 5M 00:42:28.529 00:42:21.529

67 5068 EURIPEDES B DE REZENDE M 70 M7099 ACRU 5M 00:42:34.586 00:42:23.586

68 5161 OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO M 61 M6069 5M 00:42:39.810 00:42:28.810

69 5176 RENY DOS REIS BORGES M 44 M4044 TEAM MARCELO MANSUR 5M 00:43:00.323 00:42:42.323

70 5069 EURIPEDES BARSANULFO FERREIRA M 55 M5559 ACRU 5M 00:43:11.896 00:42:32.896

71 5183 RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS M 28 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:43:13.171 00:43:05.171

72 5145 MARCOS HUMBERTO FELIX M 52 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:43:13.692 00:43:03.692

73 5041 DAURIN NARCISO DA FONSECA M 66 M6069 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:43:19.037 00:43:19.037

74 5072 FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS M 40 M4044 PERSONAL RUN 5M PNE 00:43:48.528 00:43:48.528

75 5218 WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO M 39 M3539 5M 00:43:52.303 00:43:49.303

76 5100 JOAO BATISTA DE CARVALHO M 57 M5559 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:43:58.187 00:43:45.187

77 5065 ERINALDO DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO M 36 M3539 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:44:02.389 00:43:47.389

78 5004 AILTON PEREIRA BRANDAO M 34 M3034 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:44:02.475 00:43:48.475

79 5005 ALAN STEPHAN DA MOTA FIGUEIRA M 35 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:44:15.248 00:43:55.248

80 5067 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS M 63 M6069 5M 00:44:21.066 00:44:20.066

81 5213 VITOR AUGUSTO ALVES COBO M 32 M3034 5M 00:44:33.643 00:44:18.643

82 5219 WILLIAM NEVES M 35 M3539 CORRABEMMODA 5M 00:44:35.914 00:44:13.914

83 5230 RODRIGO ADRIANO GONCALVES M 38 M3539 5M 00:44:42.373 00:44:36.373

84 5086 GUSTAVO FLORENTINO DE PAULA BARBOSA M 17 M0020 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:44:53.523 00:44:48.523

85 5221 MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M 47 M4549 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 00:45:04.901 00:45:01.901

86 5087 GUSTAVO GUIMARAES M 50 M5054 5M 00:45:08.420 00:44:59.420

87 5211 VINICIUS GOMES BORGES M 24 M2124 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:45:18.019 00:45:13.019

88 5182 RODRIGO MARQUEZ DE SOUSA M 41 M4044 ACRU 5M 00:45:25.009 00:45:13.009

89 5017 APOLLO NOBRE TORRES M 29 M2529 5M 00:45:26.712 00:45:24.712



90 5141 MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA M 51 M5054 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:45:31.191 00:45:20.191

91 5050 ECIO VIEIRA NASCIMENTO M 58 M5559 BURITIZAL RUNNERS 5M 00:45:36.942 00:45:28.942

92 5181 RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS M 36 M3539 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:45:47.156 00:45:34.156

93 5133 LUIZ CARLOS CAMPOS JUNIOR M 45 M4549 5M 00:46:22.988 00:46:09.988

94 5044 DEUSDEDET RIBEIRO M 26 M2529 DEUSDEDET 5M 00:46:27.163 00:46:18.163

95 5047 DIEGO FERNANDES VIEIRA M 29 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:47:01.689 00:46:53.689

96 5040 DARIO ALVES CARDOSO M 53 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:48:12.615 00:47:58.615

97 5165 PAULO CESAR VANNUCCI JUNIOR M 51 M5054 CORRIDA RUSTICA 5M 00:48:23.154 00:48:15.154

98 5088 HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO MARQUEZ M 59 M5559 5M 00:48:46.212 00:48:35.212

99 5192 SIMON ALEXANDER DA SILVA E SILVA M 39 M3539 TEAM TORNADO. 5M 00:48:52.143 00:48:39.143

100 5137 MARCELO MANSUR PEREIRA M 31 M3034 TEAM MARCELO MANSUR 5M 00:49:19.259 00:49:01.259

101 5102 JOAO BEIRIGO M 29 M2529 5M 00:49:25.308 00:49:11.308

102 5190 SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA M 48 M4549 ACRU 5M 00:49:31.757 00:49:23.757

103 5095 JAIR LUCIO LOPES JUNIOR M 53 M5054 ACRU - ASSOCIACAO DOS CORREDORES DE RUA DE UBERAB 5M 00:49:38.603 00:49:34.603

104 5085 GUILHERME MANSO DE LIMA M 35 M3539 GUILHERME 5M 00:50:02.822 00:49:54.822

105 5027 CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO M 53 M5054 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:51:02.744 00:50:47.744

106 5108 JOSE MARTINS JUNIOR M 53 M5054 5M 00:51:30.278 00:51:15.278

107 5080 GESIEL VITOR SIVLA M 30 M3034 5M 00:51:34.747 00:51:22.747

108 5098 JEFFERSON LEANDRO PEREIRA E SILVA M 27 M2529 URCA HYUNDAI DISAL 5M 00:52:45.272 00:52:31.272

109 5212 VINICIUS PONCIANO M 23 M2124 5M 00:52:49.577 00:52:35.577

110 5002 ADILIO RICARDO CAETANO M 49 M4549 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:53:10.488 00:53:04.488

111 5217 WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES M 46 M4549 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:53:27.082 00:53:17.082

112 5071 FABIO BORGES RIBEIRO M 38 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:53:53.615 00:53:43.615

113 5144 MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN M 60 M6069 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:54:41.518 00:54:32.518

114 5136 MARCELO GARBIN M 34 M3034 ACRU 5M 00:54:48.771 00:54:39.771

115 5223 CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAIS M 47 M4549 5M 00:54:52.643 00:54:41.643

116 5104 JOSE CARLOS BENTO M 62 M6069 5M 00:55:02.909 00:54:51.909

117 5118 LEONARDO CESAR RIBEIRO PRATA M 42 M4044 ACRU / LEO VAN 5M 00:55:04.840 00:54:27.840

118 5055 EDUARDO VITALI DE VITO MATOS M 28 M2529 CORRIDA EM DOSE DUPLA 5M 00:56:26.776 00:55:36.776

119 5142 MARCIO PEREIRA DE LIMA M 44 M4044 0 5M 00:58:48.821 00:58:45.821

120 5103 JOAO LUIS FERREIRA M 51 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:59:14.439 00:58:59.439

121 5075 FERNANDO FELIX DE LIMA M 33 M3034 ACRU 5M 00:59:37.627 00:59:25.627

122 5014 ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO M 45 M4549 PERSONAL RUN 5M 01:00:53.230 01:00:36.230

123 5074 FAUSTINO SIMOES DAS NEVES M 60 M6069 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL TRAINER 5M 01:01:08.420 01:01:01.420



124 5131 LUIS FLAVIO VILELA DE MESQUITA M 54 M5054 5M 01:02:40.334 01:02:21.334

125 5035 CRISTIANO PRATA DOS SANTOS M 63 M6069 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 01:03:38.886 01:03:19.886

COL. Nº ATLETA SEXO IDADE FX. ETÁRIA EQUIPE MOD. CAT. TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LÍQUIDO

1 5135 MARCELA PEREZ BOSCOLLO COTIAN F 36 - 5M 00:36:53.343 00:36:50.343

2 5201 TERESINHA MAFALDA FERREIRA MENDES F 41 - ACRU 5M 00:38:14.812 00:38:12.812

3 5127 LUCIANA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA F 48 - PERSONAL RUN/G10 5M 00:39:15.988 00:39:12.988

4 5207 VANESSA MIRANDA RODRIGUES F 33 - SCULTURA ACADEMIA 5M 00:39:40.848 00:39:39.848

5 5157 NICHOLLI RESENDE F 36 - ACRU 5M 00:40:10.728 00:40:07.728

6 5146 MARIA CRISTINA ALVES PINTO ARRUDA F 46 F4549 5M 00:40:13.212 00:40:11.212

7 5187 ROSANA BEATRIZ BATISTA F 52 F5054 JUNINHO RUNNER/ ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:40:28.329 00:40:25.329

8 5010 ANA KARLA MOTA SOARES F 36 F3539 5M 00:40:45.864 00:40:44.864

9 5030 CINTIA MOREIRA BRAGA F 44 F4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:41:03.454 00:41:00.454

10 5060 ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO F 50 F5054 JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:41:26.879 00:41:24.879

11 5043 DELMA SOUZA F 52 F5054 ACRU 5M 00:41:29.664 00:41:27.664

12 5193 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR F 57 F5559 ACRU 5M 00:41:48.994 00:41:47.994

13 5195 SUELY FERNANDES LEAL MARCELINO F 60 F6069 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:42:33.784 00:42:26.784

14 5162 PATRICIA LIRIO COSTA F 36 F3539 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:42:53.293 00:42:48.293

15 5203 ANA PAULA ARANTES F 40 F4044 OXIGENIO VO2 5M 00:43:18.789 00:43:16.789

16 5045 DIANA CARLOS MARQUES ALEXANDRINO F 40 F4044 5M 00:43:46.227 00:43:44.227

17 5051 CRISTIANE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE F 28 F2529 5M 00:43:56.610 00:43:46.610

18 5061 ELLEN CRISTINI TOLENTINO DE MORAIS F 28 F2529 5M 00:44:04.036 00:43:52.036

19 5058 ELAINE CRISTINA BRANT DE CARVALHO E SILVA F 43 F4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:44:10.742 00:44:02.742

20 5126 LUCIANA MORAES SANTOS F 35 F3539 ACRU 5M 00:44:11.128 00:44:02.128

21 5164 PAULA CLARA NILO FERNANDES F 33 F3034 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:44:21.584 00:44:14.584

22 5034 CRESTA QUEILA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES F 29 F2529 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:44:29.690 00:44:24.690

23 5130 CLAUDIA DANIELA DA SILVA F 39 F3539 5M 00:44:38.050 00:44:30.050

24 5091 ISABEL CRISTINA ARANTES CASTRO F 52 F5054 ACRU 5M 00:44:39.564 00:44:31.564

25 5096 JANAINA PESSATO JERONIMO F 58 F5559 ACRU 5M 00:45:02.366 00:44:45.366

26 5173 RENATA DOS SANTOS SAKAMOTO F 27 F2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:45:20.285 00:45:14.285

27 5148 MARIA LUCIA MACIEL OLIVEIRA F 51 F5054 CARLOS EDUARDO MORAIS 5M 00:45:28.116 00:45:22.116

28 5208 VANIA APARECIDA BELIZARIO BARROS F 37 F3539 CAMPOS ALTOS KZ 5M 00:45:42.461 00:45:23.461

29 5194 SONIA SOARES BORGES FERREIRA F 57 F5559 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:45:58.033 00:45:54.033

5M - FEMININO



30 5117 LEILA MARIA DE REZENDE F 38 F3539 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:46:25.947 00:46:24.947

31 5057 ELAINE CRISTINA ABRAHAO CEZARINI F 40 F4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:46:31.476 00:46:28.476

32 5160 NOEMI DE JESUS MACHADO F 53 F5054 CAIO BARBOSA 5M 00:46:38.044 00:46:26.044

33 5099 JESSICA BORGES CASSIANO F 24 F2124 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:46:46.700 00:46:44.700

34 5153 MICHELLE MAIA GARCEZ F 23 F2124 5M 00:46:50.648 00:46:45.648

35 5026 CAMILA SILVA E SILVA F 28 F2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:46:52.217 00:46:44.217

36 5150 MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI F 52 F5054 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:47:40.933 00:47:29.933

37 5171 RAQUEL AGRELI MELO F 38 F3539 5M 00:47:46.203 00:47:27.203

38 5128 LUCIMAR DE LIMA F 42 F4044 ACRU 5M 00:47:52.035 00:47:47.035

39 5205 TRICIA BEATRIZ ROZA DE OLIVEIRA F 37 F3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:47:54.211 00:47:51.211

40 5156 NAIR MARTINS DE ALMEIDA F 38 F3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:47:56.956 00:47:49.956

41 5202 THAIS CRISTINA FERREIRA F 36 F3539 AOI CROSSFIT 5M 00:48:08.037 00:47:54.037

42 5024 BRUNA TURACA DA SILVA MANSO F 31 F3034 5M 00:48:15.082 00:48:07.082

43 5009 ANA CLARA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:48:21.116 00:48:15.116

44 5224 JULIANA APÂª DA SILVA F 35 F3539 5M 00:48:24.897 00:48:06.897

45 5015 ANTONIA NOBRE TORRES F 55 F5559 5M 00:48:27.423 00:48:25.423

46 5198 TANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA F 40 F4044 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:49:17.437 00:49:01.437

47 5122 LORENA DE AVILA BARCELOS F 30 F3034 5M 00:49:27.973 00:49:11.973

48 5039 DANIELA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA MARTINS F 39 F3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:49:55.394 00:49:35.394

49 5113 KEILA REZENDE DOS SANTOS F 39 F3539 5M 00:50:17.444 00:50:10.444

50 5111 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL F 46 F4549 5M 00:50:20.926 00:50:19.926

51 5125 LUCIANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA F 45 F4549 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:51:00.643 00:50:48.643

52 5174 RENATA PAIVA F 40 F4044 ACRU 5M 00:51:25.814 00:51:16.814

53 5023 BELISA RESENDE BELUT F 28 F2529 5M 00:51:54.894 00:51:42.894

54 5154 MILENA CORREA CHAGAS PEREIRA F 37 F3539 JUNINHO RUNNER /ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:52:00.198 00:51:54.198

55 5147 MARIA DE LOURDES BARBOSA DAS NEVES F 54 F5054 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL TRAINER 5M 00:52:12.556 00:52:04.556

56 5029 CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI F 34 F3034 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:52:45.022 00:52:29.022

57 5124 LUANA BEATRIZ SILVA F 26 F2529 5M 00:53:26.859 00:53:21.859

58 5011 ANA LUISA SILVA FORNEL F 22 F2124 5M 00:53:32.866 00:53:30.866

59 5097 JEANE DOS SANTOS SILVA ORIVES F 39 F3539 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:53:37.571 00:53:36.571

60 5189 SHEILA ALVES SILVA F 41 F4044 5M 00:54:02.252 00:53:50.252

61 5064 ERIKA TALITA DE OLIVEIRA F 33 F3034 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL 5M 00:55:03.615 00:54:57.615

62 5008 ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA BORGES F 34 F3034 5M 00:56:08.941 00:55:48.941

63 5078 GEISA ELAINE FERNANDES BARBOSA F 42 F4044 JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:57:12.557 00:57:09.557



64 5200 TATIANA FARIA LIMA F 36 F3539 5M 00:57:32.369 00:57:22.369

65 5163 PATRICIA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA SEPULVEDA MESQUITA F 56 F5559 5M 00:57:56.824 00:57:38.824

66 5007 ALINE GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:59:21.519 00:59:12.519

67 5159 NILVA APARECIDA MINARE FELIX F 46 F4549 ACRU 5M 00:59:25.381 00:59:16.381

68 5199 TANIS B. DE FARIA F 35 F3539 RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS / CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL 5M 00:59:26.126 00:59:19.126

69 5155 MIREILLE ALVES GAZOTTO F 41 F4044 FUNEL/ACRU 5M 00:59:37.252 00:59:25.252

70 5052 EDILANE APARECIDA DA SILVA F 50 F5054 PABLO TEAM RUN 5M 01:00:17.907 01:00:08.907

71 5209 VANIA LUCIA MORAIS FARIA F 55 F5559 JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 01:00:21.680 01:00:17.680

72 5167 PRISCILLA KENIA DE CAMPOS F 35 F3539 5M 01:01:31.159 01:01:18.159

73 5210 VICTORIA WEITZEL F 26 F2529 CORRIDA EM DOSE DUPLA 5M 01:01:51.044 01:01:36.044

74 5073 FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO F 58 F5559 STUDIO PRO CORPO 5M 01:04:33.691 01:04:31.691

75 5013 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 38 F3539 PABLO TEAM RUN 5M 01:04:46.119 01:04:37.119

76 5226 ANA CAROLINA NAZARENO F 25 F2529 5M 01:04:59.098 01:04:49.098

77 5227 ANA CAROLINA NUNES F 38 F3539 5M 01:05:01.103 01:04:50.103

78 5012 ANA MARIA ALVES DE SOUSA F 46 F4549 ACRU 5M 01:05:25.332 01:05:07.332

79 5082 GISELE FARIA ALVES F 34 F3034 ACRU 5M 01:06:05.583 01:05:59.583

80 5170 RANNE MIRANDA F 38 F3539 5M 01:06:37.614 01:06:29.614

81 5121 LORENA BEATRIZ DE MORAIS F 37 F3539 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 01:10:27.344 01:10:18.344

82 5172 REGINA CELIA DE ALMEIDA F 61 F6069 CAROL PASTEIS 5M 01:11:36.376 01:11:27.376

83 5112 JULIANA PATRICIA MARCELINO DIAS F 38 F3539 ACRU 5M 01:12:52.845 01:12:36.845

84 5152 MELISSA BEIRIGO SE MENESES F 20 F0020 DUJATO 5M 01:18:40.304 01:18:24.304

85 5196 TAIANE THAMELIS DE CASSIA MORAES F 25 F2529 5M 01:21:40.370 01:21:25.370

86 5214 VIVIANE PRATA F 53 F5054 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 01:28:28.000 01:28:09.000

COL. Nº ATLETA SEXO IDADE FX. ETÁRIA EQUIPE MOD. CAT. TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LÍQUIDO

1º 5070 FELIPE RODRIGUES PRADO M 18 M0020 5M 00:33:30.511 00:33:27.511

2º 5240 ALVARO EMILIO CARNEIRO SOAREA M 18 M0020 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:42:22.000 00:42:22.000

3º 5086 GUSTAVO FLORENTINO DE PAULA BARBOSA M 17 M0020 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:44:53.523 00:44:48.523

1º 5177 ROBERTO OLIVEIRA ARGONDIZZI M 22 M2124 5M 00:42:28.529 00:42:21.529

2º 5211 VINICIUS GOMES BORGES M 24 M2124 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:45:18.019 00:45:13.019

3º 5212 VINICIUS PONCIANO M 23 M2124 5M 00:52:49.577 00:52:35.577

FAIXA ETÁRIA  - MASCULINO



1º 5116 LEANDRO ROSA BRITO M 27 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:31:22.708 00:31:19.708

2º 5038 DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS M 27 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:39:24.214 00:39:20.214

3º 5089 IAGO PATRICK DE OLIVEIRA CALDEIRA M 25 M2529 5M 00:39:28.669 00:39:24.669

4º 5090 IAGO SADAO BEIRIGO KAMIMURA M 25 M2529 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:41:15.099 00:41:08.099

5º 5183 RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS M 28 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:43:13.171 00:43:05.171

6º 5017 APOLLO NOBRE TORRES M 29 M2529 5M 00:45:26.712 00:45:24.712

7º 5044 DEUSDEDET RIBEIRO M 26 M2529 DEUSDEDET 5M 00:46:27.163 00:46:18.163

8º 5047 DIEGO FERNANDES VIEIRA M 29 M2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:47:01.689 00:46:53.689

9º 5102 JOAO BEIRIGO M 29 M2529 5M 00:49:25.308 00:49:11.308

10º 5098 JEFFERSON LEANDRO PEREIRA E SILVA M 27 M2529 URCA HYUNDAI DISAL 5M 00:52:45.272 00:52:31.272

11º 5055 EDUARDO VITALI DE VITO MATOS M 28 M2529 CORRIDA EM DOSE DUPLA 5M 00:56:26.776 00:55:36.776

1º 5188 SAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA M 31 M3034 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 5M 00:32:06.944 00:32:03.944

2º 5053 EDUARDO DE SOUSA FERREIRA M 30 M3034 5M 00:33:24.776 00:33:19.776

3º 5048 DIEGO JUNIO DE SOUSA M 30 M3034 5M 00:34:13.115 00:34:12.115

4º 5020 ARTUR EDUARDO DE CASTRO M 34 M3034 STUDIO TR 10 5M 00:34:26.802 00:34:22.802

5º 5094 JAILSON SILVA M 32 M3034 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:35:58.896 00:35:54.896

6º 5031 CLEITON MENELAU RIBEIRO M 33 M3034 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:36:05.320 00:36:00.320

7º 5229 CRISTIANO L. MIRANDA M 34 M3034 5M 00:38:08.298 00:38:07.298

8º 5166 PAULO HENRIQUE ROSA M 31 M3034 5M 00:38:18.082 00:38:11.082

9º 5197 TAFARELL PATREZZI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA M 31 M3034 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:39:44.055 00:39:39.055

10º 5056 EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA M 30 M3034 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:39:52.581 00:39:47.581

11º 5083 GUILHERME CADORIM VIANA DOS SANTOS M 34 M3034 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:42:06.989 00:41:53.989

12º 5046 DIEGO ARAUJO SILVA M 30 M3034 5M 00:42:08.243 00:42:00.243

13º 5179 RODRIGO CESAR DA SILVA M 32 M3034 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:42:23.095 00:42:10.095

14º 5004 AILTON PEREIRA BRANDAO M 34 M3034 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:44:02.475 00:43:48.475

15º 5213 VITOR AUGUSTO ALVES COBO M 32 M3034 5M 00:44:33.643 00:44:18.643

16º 5137 MARCELO MANSUR PEREIRA M 31 M3034 TEAM MARCELO MANSUR 5M 00:49:19.259 00:49:01.259

17º 5080 GESIEL VITOR SIVLA M 30 M3034 5M 00:51:34.747 00:51:22.747

18º 5136 MARCELO GARBIN M 34 M3034 ACRU 5M 00:54:48.771 00:54:39.771

19º 5075 FERNANDO FELIX DE LIMA M 33 M3034 ACRU 5M 00:59:37.627 00:59:25.627

1º 5138 MARCELO MARQUES DO CARMO M 39 M3539 TNT 5M 00:33:03.426 00:33:00.426

2º 5185 ROMULO ANTONY FERNANDES M 39 M3539 5M 00:33:08.697 00:33:05.697



3º 5115 LEANDRO NUNES OLIVEIRA M 39 M3539 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:33:32.901 00:33:28.901

4º 5228 MARCO AURELIO MANOEL M 36 M3539 5M 00:34:19.449 00:34:17.449

5º 5001 ADELINO ANDERSON ALVES M 38 M3539 EDUARDO MORAIS 5M 00:34:30.288 00:34:25.288

6º 5129 LUIS CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA M 38 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:34:53.318 00:34:49.318

7º 5093 ISRAEL SILVA MARTINS M 39 M3539 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:36:45.707 00:36:40.707

8º 5025 BRUNO BRANDAO MATIAS M 36 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:36:56.766 00:36:51.766

9º 5036 DANIEL BILHARINHO M 38 M3539 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 5M 00:37:47.025 00:37:42.025

10º 5120 LEONARDO TADEU DO NASCIMENTO M 39 M3539 5M 00:38:47.217 00:38:45.217

11º 5139 MARCIO CAMPO PEREIRA M 36 M3539 5M 00:40:35.772 00:40:28.772

12º 5216 WELLINGTON SABINO DA SILVA M 38 M3539 5M 00:40:31.595 00:40:30.595

13º 5119 LEONARDO STACCIARINI GARCIA M 36 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:41:21.510 00:41:11.510

14º 5033 CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA M 39 M3539 ACRU 5M 00:41:36.156 00:41:28.156

15º 5059 ELCIDES RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 37 M3539 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:42:25.423 00:42:20.423

16º 5065 ERINALDO DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO M 36 M3539 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:44:02.389 00:43:47.389

17º 5218 WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO M 39 M3539 5M 00:43:52.303 00:43:49.303

18º 5005 ALAN STEPHAN DA MOTA FIGUEIRA M 35 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:44:15.248 00:43:55.248

19º 5219 WILLIAM NEVES M 35 M3539 CORRABEMMODA 5M 00:44:35.914 00:44:13.914

20º 5230 RODRIGO ADRIANO GONCALVES M 38 M3539 5M 00:44:42.373 00:44:36.373

21º 5181 RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS M 36 M3539 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:45:47.156 00:45:34.156

22º 5192 SIMON ALEXANDER DA SILVA E SILVA M 39 M3539 TEAM TORNADO. 5M 00:48:52.143 00:48:39.143

23º 5085 GUILHERME MANSO DE LIMA M 35 M3539 GUILHERME 5M 00:50:02.822 00:49:54.822

24º 5071 FABIO BORGES RIBEIRO M 38 M3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:53:53.615 00:53:43.615

1º 5158 NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR M 44 M4044 JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:31:44.854 00:31:40.854

2º 5006 ALDEMIR PEREIRA SOARES M 40 M4044 TNT TRAINNING 5M 00:32:33.838 00:32:30.838

3º 5079 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO M 44 M4044 OXIGENIO VO2 5M 00:33:57.165 00:33:47.165

4º 5206 VALDEIR BORGES M 40 M4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:36:30.872 00:36:27.872

5º 5003 ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA M 42 M4044 ACRU 5M 00:36:51.973 00:36:51.973

6º 5032 CLEVERTON SIMONSEN DOS REIS SPERIDIAO RODRIGUES M 43 M4044 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:38:05.645 00:37:54.645

7º 5225 RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA M 42 M4044 5M 00:40:28.281 00:40:22.281

8º 5180 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA M 43 M4044 UNIMED 5M 00:41:12.004 00:40:59.004

9º 5019 ARNALDO POLATI BISINOTO M 42 M4044 BORA CORRER 5M 00:42:21.382 00:41:36.382

10º 5176 RENY DOS REIS BORGES M 44 M4044 TEAM MARCELO MANSUR 5M 00:43:00.323 00:42:42.323

11º 5072 FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS M 40 M4044 PERSONAL RUN 5M PNE 00:43:48.528 00:43:48.528



12º 5182 RODRIGO MARQUEZ DE SOUSA M 41 M4044 ACRU 5M 00:45:25.009 00:45:13.009

13º 5118 LEONARDO CESAR RIBEIRO PRATA M 42 M4044 ACRU / LEO VAN 5M 00:55:04.840 00:54:27.840

14º 5142 MARCIO PEREIRA DE LIMA M 44 M4044 0 5M 00:58:48.821 00:58:45.821

1º 5169 RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA M 49 M4549 PERSONAL RUN G10 5M 00:35:47.948 00:35:43.948

2º 5077 FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE M 45 M4549 ACRU 5M 00:36:47.338 00:36:43.338

3º 5101 JOAO BATISTA RODRIGUES M 47 M4549 #JOAOCORAGEMKZ 5M 00:37:27.917 00:37:13.917

4º 5049 DOUGLAS EURIPEDES ANTONIO FERNANDES M 45 M4549 5M 00:39:10.149 00:39:09.149

5º 5184 ROGERIO LUIS EVANGELISTA M 49 M4549 KEORA BIKE E RUN 5M 00:39:49.724 00:39:40.724

6º 5107 JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA M 49 M4549 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:41:04.833 00:40:48.833

7º 5221 MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M 47 M4549 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 00:45:04.901 00:45:01.901

8º 5133 LUIZ CARLOS CAMPOS JUNIOR M 45 M4549 5M 00:46:22.988 00:46:09.988

9º 5190 SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA M 48 M4549 ACRU 5M 00:49:31.757 00:49:23.757

10º 5002 ADILIO RICARDO CAETANO M 49 M4549 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:53:10.488 00:53:04.488

11º 5217 WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES M 46 M4549 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:53:27.082 00:53:17.082

12º 5223 CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAIS M 47 M4549 5M 00:54:52.643 00:54:41.643

13º 5014 ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO M 45 M4549 PERSONAL RUN 5M 01:00:53.230 01:00:36.230

1º 5140 MARCIO CONSTANCIO M 54 M5054 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:33:57.199 00:33:48.199

2º 5191 SILVIO LUCAS DE MENESES M 53 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:38:54.799 00:38:52.799

3º 5081 GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA M 54 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:39:08.071 00:38:53.071

4º 5092 ISRAEL BARCELOS RIBEIRO M 52 M5054 JUNINHO RUNNER / UNIMED 5M 00:39:13.465 00:39:06.465

5º 5220 WILLIAM MOREIRA DE SOUZA M 53 M5054 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 00:40:41.404 00:40:22.404

6º 5145 MARCOS HUMBERTO FELIX M 52 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:43:13.692 00:43:03.692

7º 5087 GUSTAVO GUIMARAES M 50 M5054 5M 00:45:08.420 00:44:59.420

8º 5141 MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA M 51 M5054 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:45:31.191 00:45:20.191

9º 5040 DARIO ALVES CARDOSO M 53 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:48:12.615 00:47:58.615

10º 5165 PAULO CESAR VANNUCCI JUNIOR M 51 M5054 CORRIDA RUSTICA 5M 00:48:23.154 00:48:15.154

11º 5095 JAIR LUCIO LOPES JUNIOR M 53 M5054 ACRU - ASSOCIACAO DOS CORREDORES DE RUA DE UBERAB 5M 00:49:38.603 00:49:34.603

12º 5027 CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO M 53 M5054 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:51:02.744 00:50:47.744

13º 5108 JOSE MARTINS JUNIOR M 53 M5054 5M 00:51:30.278 00:51:15.278

14º 5103 JOAO LUIS FERREIRA M 51 M5054 ACRU 5M 00:59:14.439 00:58:59.439

15º 5131 LUIS FLAVIO VILELA DE MESQUITA M 54 M5054 5M 01:02:40.334 01:02:21.334



1º 5109 JOSE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS M 56 M5559 PERSONALRUM 5M 00:35:08.903 00:35:04.903

2º 5063 EPAMINONDAS JOSE MARTINS M 59 M5559 GREGORIO ASSESSORIA 5M 00:36:14.548 00:36:11.548

3º 5149 MARIO BRAZ DOS SANTOS M 59 M5559 ACRU 5M 00:37:13.231 00:37:10.231

4º 5069 EURIPEDES BARSANULFO FERREIRA M 55 M5559 ACRU 5M 00:43:11.896 00:42:32.896

5º 5100 JOAO BATISTA DE CARVALHO M 57 M5559 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:43:58.187 00:43:45.187

6º 5050 ECIO VIEIRA NASCIMENTO M 58 M5559 BURITIZAL RUNNERS 5M 00:45:36.942 00:45:28.942

7º 5088 HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO MARQUEZ M 59 M5559 5M 00:48:46.212 00:48:35.212

1º 5151 MAURO VIRIATO M 60 M6064 GREGORIO ACESSORIA ESPORTIVA 5M 00:32:20.355 00:32:18.355

2º 5132 LUIZ ALBERTO DE FARIA M 62 M6064 BURITIZAL RUNNERS 5M 00:40:51.660 00:40:49.660

3º 5016 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA M 61 M6064 5M 00:41:49.211 00:41:38.211

4º 5161 OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO M 61 M6064 5M 00:42:39.810 00:42:28.810

5º 5067 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS M 63 M6064 5M 00:44:21.066 00:44:20.066

6º 5144 MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN M 60 M6064 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:54:41.518 00:54:32.518

7º 5104 JOSE CARLOS BENTO M 62 M6064 5M 00:55:02.909 00:54:51.909

8º 5074 FAUSTINO SIMOES DAS NEVES M 60 M6064 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL TRAINER 5M 01:01:08.420 01:01:01.420

9º 5035 CRISTIANO PRATA DOS SANTOS M 63 M6064 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 01:03:38.886 01:03:19.886

1º 5041 DAURIN NARCISO DA FONSECA M 66 M6599 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:43:19.037 00:43:19.037

2º 5068 EURIPEDES B DE REZENDE M 70 M6599 ACRU 5M 00:42:34.586 00:42:23.586

COL. Nº ATLETA SEXO IDADE FX. ETÁRIA EQUIPE MOD. CAT. TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LÍQUIDO

1º 5152 MELISSA BEIRIGO SE MENESES F 20 F0020 DUJATO 5M 01:18:40.304 01:18:24.304

1º 5099 JESSICA BORGES CASSIANO F 24 F2124 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:46:46.700 00:46:44.700

2º 5153 MICHELLE MAIA GARCEZ F 23 F2124 5M 00:46:50.648 00:46:45.648

3º 5011 ANA LUISA SILVA FORNEL F 22 F2124 5M 00:53:32.866 00:53:30.866

1º 5051 CRISTIANE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE F 28 F2529 5M 00:43:56.610 00:43:46.610

2º 5061 ELLEN CRISTINI TOLENTINO DE MORAIS F 28 F2529 5M 00:44:04.036 00:43:52.036

3º 5034 CRESTA QUEILA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES F 29 F2529 GARIMPO RUNNERS 5M 00:44:29.690 00:44:24.690

4º 5173 RENATA DOS SANTOS SAKAMOTO F 27 F2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:45:20.285 00:45:14.285

5º 5026 CAMILA SILVA E SILVA F 28 F2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:46:52.217 00:46:44.217

FAIXA ETÁRIA - FEMININO



6º 5009 ANA CLARA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 MARTINS RUN 5M 00:48:21.116 00:48:15.116

7º 5023 BELISA RESENDE BELUT F 28 F2529 5M 00:51:54.894 00:51:42.894

8º 5124 LUANA BEATRIZ SILVA F 26 F2529 5M 00:53:26.859 00:53:21.859

9º 5007 ALINE GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:59:21.519 00:59:12.519

10º 5210 VICTORIA WEITZEL F 26 F2529 CORRIDA EM DOSE DUPLA 5M 01:01:51.044 01:01:36.044

11º 5226 ANA CAROLINA NAZARENO F 25 F2529 5M 01:04:59.098 01:04:49.098

12º 5196 TAIANE THAMELIS DE CASSIA MORAES F 25 F2529 5M 01:21:40.370 01:21:25.370

1º 5164 PAULA CLARA NILO FERNANDES F 33 F3034 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:44:21.584 00:44:14.584

2º 5024 BRUNA TURACA DA SILVA MANSO F 31 F3034 5M 00:48:15.082 00:48:07.082

3º 5122 LORENA DE AVILA BARCELOS F 30 F3034 5M 00:49:27.973 00:49:11.973

4º 5029 CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI F 34 F3034 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:52:45.022 00:52:29.022

5º 5064 ERIKA TALITA DE OLIVEIRA F 33 F3034 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL 5M 00:55:03.615 00:54:57.615

6º 5008 ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA BORGES F 34 F3034 5M 00:56:08.941 00:55:48.941

7º 5082 GISELE FARIA ALVES F 34 F3034 ACRU 5M 01:06:05.583 01:05:59.583

1º 5010 ANA KARLA MOTA SOARES F 36 F3539 5M 00:40:45.864 00:40:44.864

2º 5162 PATRICIA LIRIO COSTA F 36 F3539 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:42:53.293 00:42:48.293

3º 5126 LUCIANA MORAES SANTOS F 35 F3539 ACRU 5M 00:44:11.128 00:44:02.128

4º 5130 CLAUDIA DANIELA DA SILVA F 39 F3539 5M 00:44:38.050 00:44:30.050

5º 5208 VANIA APARECIDA BELIZARIO BARROS F 37 F3539 CAMPOS ALTOS KZ 5M 00:45:42.461 00:45:23.461

6º 5117 LEILA MARIA DE REZENDE F 38 F3539 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:46:25.947 00:46:24.947

7º 5171 RAQUEL AGRELI MELO F 38 F3539 5M 00:47:46.203 00:47:27.203

8º 5156 NAIR MARTINS DE ALMEIDA F 38 F3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:47:56.956 00:47:49.956

9º 5205 TRICIA BEATRIZ ROZA DE OLIVEIRA F 37 F3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:47:54.211 00:47:51.211

10º 5202 THAIS CRISTINA FERREIRA F 36 F3539 AOI CROSSFIT 5M 00:48:08.037 00:47:54.037

11º 5224 JULIANA APÂª DA SILVA F 35 F3539 5M 00:48:24.897 00:48:06.897

12º 5039 DANIELA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA MARTINS F 39 F3539 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:49:55.394 00:49:35.394

13º 5113 KEILA REZENDE DOS SANTOS F 39 F3539 5M 00:50:17.444 00:50:10.444

14º 5154 MILENA CORREA CHAGAS PEREIRA F 37 F3539 JUNINHO RUNNER /ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:52:00.198 00:51:54.198

15º 5097 JEANE DOS SANTOS SILVA ORIVES F 39 F3539 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN 5M 00:53:37.571 00:53:36.571

16º 5200 TATIANA FARIA LIMA F 36 F3539 5M 00:57:32.369 00:57:22.369

17º 5199 TANIS B. DE FARIA F 35 F3539 RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS / CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL 5M 00:59:26.126 00:59:19.126

18º 5167 PRISCILLA KENIA DE CAMPOS F 35 F3539 5M 01:01:31.159 01:01:18.159



19º 5013 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 38 F3539 PABLO TEAM RUN 5M 01:04:46.119 01:04:37.119

20º 5227 ANA CAROLINA NUNES F 38 F3539 5M 01:05:01.103 01:04:50.103

21º 5170 RANNE MIRANDA F 38 F3539 5M 01:06:37.614 01:06:29.614

22º 5121 LORENA BEATRIZ DE MORAIS F 37 F3539 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 01:10:27.344 01:10:18.344

23º 5112 JULIANA PATRICIA MARCELINO DIAS F 38 F3539 ACRU 5M 01:12:52.845 01:12:36.845

1º 5030 CINTIA MOREIRA BRAGA F 44 F4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:41:03.454 00:41:00.454

2º 5203 ANA PAULA ARANTES F 40 F4044 OXIGENIO VO2 5M 00:43:18.789 00:43:16.789

3º 5045 DIANA CARLOS MARQUES ALEXANDRINO F 40 F4044 5M 00:43:46.227 00:43:44.227

4º 5058 ELAINE CRISTINA BRANT DE CARVALHO E SILVA F 43 F4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:44:10.742 00:44:02.742

5º 5057 ELAINE CRISTINA ABRAHAO CEZARINI F 40 F4044 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 5M 00:46:31.476 00:46:28.476

6º 5128 LUCIMAR DE LIMA F 42 F4044 ACRU 5M 00:47:52.035 00:47:47.035

7º 5198 TANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA F 40 F4044 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:49:17.437 00:49:01.437

8º 5174 RENATA PAIVA F 40 F4044 ACRU 5M 00:51:25.814 00:51:16.814

9º 5189 SHEILA ALVES SILVA F 41 F4044 5M 00:54:02.252 00:53:50.252

10º 5078 GEISA ELAINE FERNANDES BARBOSA F 42 F4044 JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:57:12.557 00:57:09.557

11º 5155 MIREILLE ALVES GAZOTTO F 41 F4044 FUNEL/ACRU 5M 00:59:37.252 00:59:25.252

1º 5146 MARIA CRISTINA ALVES PINTO ARRUDA F 46 F4549 5M 00:40:13.212 00:40:11.212

2º 5111 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL F 46 F4549 5M 00:50:20.926 00:50:19.926

3º 5125 LUCIANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA F 45 F4549 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:51:00.643 00:50:48.643

4º 5159 NILVA APARECIDA MINARE FELIX F 46 F4549 ACRU 5M 00:59:25.381 00:59:16.381

5º 5012 ANA MARIA ALVES DE SOUSA F 46 F4549 ACRU 5M 01:05:25.332 01:05:07.332

1º 5187 ROSANA BEATRIZ BATISTA F 52 F5054 JUNINHO RUNNER/ ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:40:28.329 00:40:25.329

2º 5060 ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO F 50 F5054 JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 00:41:26.879 00:41:24.879

3º 5043 DELMA SOUZA F 52 F5054 ACRU 5M 00:41:29.664 00:41:27.664

4º 5091 ISABEL CRISTINA ARANTES CASTRO F 52 F5054 ACRU 5M 00:44:39.564 00:44:31.564

5º 5148 MARIA LUCIA MACIEL OLIVEIRA F 51 F5054 CARLOS EDUARDO MORAIS 5M 00:45:28.116 00:45:22.116

6º 5160 NOEMI DE JESUS MACHADO F 53 F5054 CAIO BARBOSA 5M 00:46:38.044 00:46:26.044

7º 5150 MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI F 52 F5054 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:47:40.933 00:47:29.933

8º 5147 MARIA DE LOURDES BARBOSA DAS NEVES F 54 F5054 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL TRAINER 5M 00:52:12.556 00:52:04.556

9º 5052 EDILANE APARECIDA DA SILVA F 50 F5054 PABLO TEAM RUN 5M 01:00:17.907 01:00:08.907

10º 5214 VIVIANE PRATA F 53 F5054 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5M 01:28:28.000 01:28:09.000



1º 5193 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR F 57 F5559 ACRU 5M 00:41:48.994 00:41:47.994

2º 5096 JANAINA PESSATO JERONIMO F 58 F5559 ACRU 5M 00:45:02.366 00:44:45.366

3º 5194 SONIA SOARES BORGES FERREIRA F 57 F5559 TEAM TORNADO 5M 00:45:58.033 00:45:54.033

4º 5015 ANTONIA NOBRE TORRES F 55 F5559 5M 00:48:27.423 00:48:25.423

5º 5163 PATRICIA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA SEPULVEDA MESQUITA F 56 F5559 5M 00:57:56.824 00:57:38.824

6º 5209 VANIA LUCIA MORAIS FARIA F 55 F5559 JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 5M 01:00:21.680 01:00:17.680

7º 5073 FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO F 58 F5559 STUDIO PRO CORPO 5M 01:04:33.691 01:04:31.691

1º 5195 SUELY FERNANDES LEAL MARCELINO F 60 F6064 PERSONAL RUN 5M 00:42:33.784 00:42:26.784

2º 5172 REGINA CELIA DE ALMEIDA F 61 F6064 CAROL PASTEIS 5M 01:11:36.376 01:11:27.376

1º 5072 FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS M 40 M4044 PERSONAL RUN 5M PNE 00:43:48.528 00:43:48.528

PNE


